BUILDING COMMITTEE MEETING —7/31/23

Administrative Office Board Room @ 6:00 pm

1. High School Boiler Issue
2. Swift Water System Upgrade Project

Nouwubkw

10.
11.
12.
13.

e DEP Construction Permit

e Project Delay to Summer 2024

e Equipment Storage
High School Activity Building Heating System
Providence Elementary School Cafeteria Drainage
SW/CL HVAC Upgrade Project
High School Entrance Project
Administrative Office Relocation

e Rear Ramp
Clermont Playground Equipment
Wrestling Booster Mat Disposal/Fundraiser
High School Ball Field Backstop Netting
Solar Panels
Capital Project List
Miscellaneous ltems



